VDN 60 SERIES (60 WATTS DC-DC CAR and FLIGHT ADAPTER)
AC-DC Power Supplies
Power Systems – The Power Solution
Web: www.Power-Systems.de Address: Dörnet 8 ; 74360 Ilsfeld-Auenstein / Germany
Email: Info@Power-Systems.de Tel. :        + 49 / 70 62 / 67 59 - 6
Fax:         + 49 / 70 62 / 67 59 - 80
All specification are subject to change without notice. Page ( 1 / 2 ) VER, 04.09.2003
Model No. Po Vo Io max
VDN60-1500 60W 15V 4.0A
VDN60-1600 60W 16V 3.75A
VDN60-1800 60W 18V 3.35A
VDN60-1900 60W 19V 3.16A
VDN60-2000 60W 20V 3.0A
VDN60-2200 60W 22V 2.73A
VDN60-2400 60W 24V 2.5A
Features
EnvironmentalElectrical specifications
Input plug for car cigarette receptacle
and new with aircraft plug